2141
21.4.2

21.4.3

2144
21.4.5

21.4.6

s, P

ﬁ;;:\~
HUNSDON PARISH COUNCIL

Annual Parish Meeting
Held on 5" May 2021 via video conference at 8.30pm

To receive and accept apologies for absence

To approve as a correct record the minutes of the Annual Parish Meeting
held on 20" May 2019.

To receive reports on actions agreed at the Last Annual Parish Meeting
To receive the Hunsdon Annual Report 2020/21

Question Time

At this meeting was advertised at 8.30pm the council will stay online in
case other residents join the meeting.

Close of meeting

If any member of the public or press wish to join the Hunsdon Parish Council meeting they
can contact the Clerk on: clerk@hunsdonparishcouncil.org or on 01920 870809.

Rosemary Cottage
Acorn St

Hunsdon

SG12 8PE

clerk@hunsdonparishcouncil.org



mailto:clerk@hunsdonparishcouncil.org
mailto:clerk@hunsdonparishcouncil.org

