

HUNSDON PARISH COUNCIL Annual Parish Meeting

Held on 5th May 2021 via video conference at 8.30pm

21.4.1	To receive and accept apologies for absence
21.4.2	To approve as a correct record the minutes of the Annual Parish Meeting
	held on 20 th May 2019.
21.4.3	To receive reports on actions agreed at the Last Annual Parish Meeting
21.4.4	To receive the Hunsdon Annual Report 2020/21
21.4.5	Question Time
	At this meeting was advertised at 8.30pm the council will stay online in
	case other residents join the meeting.

21.4.6 Close of meeting

If any member of the public or press wish to join the Hunsdon Parish Council meeting they can contact the Clerk on: clerk@hunsdonparishcouncil.org or on 01920 870809.